IMPORTANT DAYS IN
JANUARY 2025

January

[ 2025

01-01-2025
01-01-2025
02-01-2025
03-01-2025

04-01-2025
05-01-2025
06-01-2025
06-01-2025

NEW YEAR'S DAY
GLOBAL FAMILY DAY
WORLD INTROVERT DAY
INTERNATIONAL MIND
BODY WELLNESS D
WORLD BRAILLE DAY
NATIONAL BIRDS DAY
EPIPHANY

NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
DAY

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN DA
GURU GOBIND SINGH JAYANTI
NATIONAL IMMUNIZATION DAY
WORLD RELIGION DAY
K ROK DAY
PENGUIN AWARENESS DAY
TRIPURA, MANIPUR, AND MEGHALAYA
FOUNDATION DAY
TAJI SUBHAS CHANDRA BOSE JAYANTI

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 08-01-2025 AFRICAN NATIONAL INTERNATIONAL DAY OF EDUCATION

CONGRESS FOUNDATION 24-01-2025 NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY
DAY 25-01-2025 NATIONAL TOURISM DAY
1 2 3 &4 08-01-2025 EARTH'S ROTATIO ‘ MAHAYANA NEW YEAR
09-01-2025 PRAV JARATIY VOTERS' DAY
(NRI DAY) REPUBLIC DAY
8 9 10 1n 10-01-2025 WORLD HINDI DAY INTERNATIONAL CUSTOMS DAY
11-01-2025 DEATH ANNIVERSARY 27-01-2025 INTERNATIONAL HOLOCAUST
OF LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI REMEMBRANCE DAY
15 16 17 18 11-01-2025 NATIONAL HUMAN TRAFFICKING  27-01-2025 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC DAY
AWARENESS DAY -2025 DATA PRIVACY DAY
12-01-2025 ¥ K.M CARIAPPA JAYANTI
22 23 24 25 12-01-2025 BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF LALA LAJPAT RAI
: D/ ; 5 INDIAN NEWSPAPER DAY
13-01-2025 LO MARTYRS' DAY
29 30 31 14-01-2025 MAKAR SANKR 0-01-2025 WORLD LEPROSY DAY
14-01-2025 INDIAN NEWSPAPER DAY
16-01-2025 MAGH BIHU
15-01-2025 INDIAN ARMY DAY

16-01-2025 NATIONAL STARTUP DAY www.allworldda ys.com




